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Theming, Floral and Event Supplies 

Company name Website 

Bourbon Rose Florist https://bourbonrose.co.nz/ 

City Style Co. Limited https://www.citystyleco.co.nz/ 

KCE Limited (Kim Chan Events) https://www.kimchan.co.nz/ 

Season Event Design Limited https://www.seasoneventdesign.co.nz/ 

Theme Productions Limited https://www.themepro.co.nz/ 

Wild Botanic https://www.wildbotanic.co.nz/ 

https://bourbonrose.co.nz/
https://www.citystyleco.co.nz/
https://www.kimchan.co.nz/
https://www.seasoneventdesign.co.nz/
https://www.themepro.co.nz/
https://wildbotanic.co.nz/
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Entertainment, Talent, Keynote and Celebrity Speakers and MCs 

Company name Website 

Boma New Zealand https://nz.boma.global/ 

Can Do Comedy https://www.facebook.com/candocomedy/ 

Celebrity Speakers NZ Limited https://www.celebrityspeakers.co.nz/ 

Christchurch Entertainment Bureau https://christchurchentertainment.nz/ 

Christchurch Pops Choir Incorporated (The Vocal Collective) https://thevocalcollective.co.nz/ 

https://nz.boma.global/
https://www.facebook.com/candocomedy/
https://www.celebrityspeakers.co.nz/
https://christchurchentertainment.nz/
https://thevocalcollective.co.nz/
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Epic Entertainment Limited https://epicent.co.nz/ 

Events Innovated Limited https://www.eventsinnovated.com/ 

Ko Tāne Limited https://www.kotane.co.nz/ 

O’Neill Media Limited (Essential Talent) https://essentialtalent.co.nz/ 

Rattle & Strum Limited https://www.rattleandstrum.co.nz/ 

Remarkably Funny Comedy https://www.facebook.com/queenstowncomedy/ 

https://epicent.co.nz/
https://www.eventsinnovated.com/
https://www.kotane.co.nz/
https://essentialtalent.co.nz/
https://www.rattleandstrum.co.nz/
https://www.facebook.com/queenstowncomedy/
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The Court Theatre Trust (The Court Jesters) https://courtjesters.co.nz/ 

Exhibition Services and Signage Production 

Company name Website 

Displayworks

Make Your Mark Signage Limited https://www.makeyourmarksigns.co.nz/ 

Peek Display Corporation Limited (Peek Exhibition) http://www.peek.co.nz/ 

Exhibition Hire Services https://exhibitionhire.co.nz/

https://www.displayworks.co.nz/

https://courtjesters.co.nz/
https://www.displayworks.co.nz/
https://exhibitionhire.co.nz/
http://www.peek.co.nz/
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VIP Transportation Services 

Company name Website 

Flavia Limited (Prime Travel) https://www.primetravelnz.com/ 

Johnston’s Coachlines (NZ) Limited https://www.johnstons.co.nz/ 

Luxury Touring – Lake Tekapo Limited https://luxurytouring.co.nz/ 

Pacific Tourways (Christchurch) Limited (Scenic NZ) https://scenicnz.co.nz/ 

Freight Forwarding and Logistics

Company name Website 

Method Logistics https://methodglobal.co.nz 

https://www.primetravelnz.com/
https://www.johnstons.co.nz/
https://luxurytouring.co.nz/
https://scenicnz.co.nz/
https://methodglobal.co.nz/
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